Tabellel

Schutzenkreis Siegen

Im Westfilischen Schiitzenbund e.V.
-6400-

Sportleitung
Joérg Gros, HubertusstraBe 53, 57482 Wenden, Tel.: 02762-60304, Fax 02762-977894

KK-liegend Saison 2013
Endergebnisliste 4. Wettkampf

Mannschaftswertung:

Nr Gesamt Schnitt Verein 1.RWK 2RWK  3.RWK 4.RWK
1 7045 1761,3 Kreuztal 1 1753 1762 1767 1763
2 6982 1745,5 Littfeld 1 1749 1737 1741 1755
3 6943 1735,8 Klafeld 1 1714 1746 1733 1750
4 6942 1735,5 Kreuztal 2 1735 1750 1717 1740
5 6826 1706,5 Krombach 1 1711 1711 1672 1732
6 6810 1702,5 Littfeld 2 1713 1664 1708 1725
7 6763 1690,8 Littfeld 4 1671 1670 1713 1709
8 6761 1690,3 Olpe 1 1690 1678 1695 1698
9 6760 1690,0 Dielfen 1 1678 1670 1693 1719

10 6703 1675,8 Altenseelbach 1 1656 1683 1673 1691

11 6638 1659,5 Littfeld 3 1664 1679 1665 1630

12 3266 1633,0 Herzhausen 1 1633 1633 abgemeldet

Einzelwertung:

Nr Gesamt Schnitt Name: Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK  3.RWK 4.RWK
1 2366 591,5 Schneider, Bernd Kreuztal 590 590 595 591
2 2346 586,5 Weigelt, Sven Littfeld 583 584 589 590
3 2343 585,8 Hilger, Tanja Kreuztal 585 588 589 581
4 2331 582,8 Stimper, Dietmar  Klafeld 575 583 586 587
5 2330 582,5 Kroémpel, Harald Kreuztal 575 589 582 584
6 2328 582,0 Mudller, Rudolf Kreuztal 573 587 584 584
7 2322 580,5 Roder, Sina Krombach 576 581 586 579
8 2319  579,8 Weigelt, Lars Littfeld 580 576 583 580
9 2315  578,8 Gieseler, Ingo Klafeld 574 580 576 585

10 2312 578,0 Gernand, Stefanie Littfeld 572 579 579 582

11 2308 577,0 Krompel, Ditmar  Kreuztal 576 585 577 570

12 2297 574,3 Wirden, Marco Klafeld 565 583 571 578

13 2295 573,8 Werner, Marco Littfeld 578 560 577 580

14 2295  573,8 Opitz, Florian Olpe 575 582 569 569

15 2288 572,0 Stenzel, Eric Littfeld 575 572 568 573

16 2286 571,5 Stock, Kathrin Kreuztal 575 568 568 575

17 2284 571,0 Groos, Anke Littfeld 566 563 578 577

18 2274  568,5 Wetter, Roger Kreuztal 572 573 546 583

19 2272 568,0 Schéfer, Jens Dielfen 555 561 575 581

20 2263 565,8 Stock, Jacqueline Krombach 562 563 565 573

21 2256  564,0 Hengstebeck, Thon Olpe 559 557 575 565

22 2255 563,8 Irle, Maximilian Littfeld 560 560 563 572

23 2248 562,0 Grau, Sascha Altenseelbach 565 560 561 562

24 2244 561,0 Schuppert, Lara Littfeld 563 544 569 568

25 2242 560,5 Heck, Thomas Dielfen 566 556 555 565
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Mai, Pasqual
Hadem, Carolin
Schneider, Frank
Flucht, Dietmar
Flender, Lukas
Siebel, Stefan
Débbeler, Brigitte
Schuppert, Sylvia
Trapp, Christoph
Sohler, Oliver
Sopala, Marlena
Klonk, Peter
Hartmann, Dieter
Henkl, Alexander
Nicklisch, Marc
Weber, Anita
Schicke, David
Locker, Lisa
Kirsch, Sebastian
Gronau, Volker
Dobbeler, Lukas
Groos, Thorben
Kratzel, Fabian
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Langenbach, Mark. Olpe

Seite 2

562
556
529
556
545
541
533
502
587
586
573
557
557
540
551
542

577

554

561
557
562
539
550
545
523
526

577
567

553
542
525
533
530

558

540

556
561
556
551
553
551
556
547
588

567

509

563

521
500

553
555
576
564
545
530
550
530
588
585
580
563
573



Tabellel

Seite 3



